
2021 Holiday Performance Calendar
Galena Park Independent School District

Fine Arts Department

Tuesday, November 30
Galena Park HS Choir

"Peace & Joy: A Winter Concert”
GPHS Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Wednesday, December 1
Galena Park MS Band

Winter Concert (6th Grade)
GPHS Auditorium, 6:00 PM

Cobb Sixth Grade Campus Choir
Winter Holiday Concert

NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Galena Park MS Band
Winter Concert (7th & 8th Grade)

GPHS Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Thursday, December 2
Woodland Acres ES Music

PTA Winter Showcase (4th Grade)
Zoom Meeting, 4:00 PM

North Shore Sr. HS Dance
Scarlets Winter Showcase

NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM ($5)

Friday, December 3
Galena Park HS Dance

Jacketeers Winter Show
GPHS Auditorium, 7:00 PM ($5)

Monday, December 6
North Shore Sr. HS Choir

Winter Concert
NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Tuesday, December 7
Woodland Acres MS Choir

Winter Concert
GPHS Auditorium, 6:00 PM

North Shore MS Choir
Winter Concert

NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Wednesday, December 8
Cobb Sixth Grade Campus Band

Winter Demonstration
Cobb Cafetorium, 6:00 PM

(Blue Band, 6:00 PM)
(Red Band, 6:45 PM)

(Cougar Band, 7:30 PM)

Cunningham MS Choir
Winter Concert

NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Galena Park HS Band
Winter Concert

GPHS Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Thursday, December 9
Galena Park MS Choir

Winter Concert
GPHS Auditorium, 6:30 PM

North Shore MS Band
Winter Concert

NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM

North Shore Sr. HS Dance
Dance Department
Winter Showcase

NSSH Gymnasium, 7:00 PM ($5)

Tuesday, December 14
Pyburn ES Music

Holiday PTA Program
PYB Gymnasium, 3:45 PM

Woodland Acres MS Band
Winter Concert (7th & 8th Grade)

WAMS Gymnasium, 6:00 PM

Cunningham MS Band
Winter Concert

CMS Gymnasium, 6:30 PM

North Shore Sr. HS Band
Winter Concert

NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM ($5)

Wednesday, December 15
North Shore Sr. HS Choir

Chamber Choir & Perfect Harmony
Winter Cabaret

NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM ($10)

*All performances are free unless noted otherwise.


